TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 03/13/2025
Cleanroom KL-R Vivarium Troffers
1x2, 1x4, 2x2 and 2x4 Red/White LED Recessed Luminaires
- 	 Rated IP66

THE USA
NSF
ORDERING GUIDE
Series
KL-R
Material Size Row Qty. White LEDRow Qty. Optics OptionsVoltageCCT/CRI
Series Material Size
Light Source
Voltage Optics
Row Qty. Red LED
Wavelength Row Qty. White LED CCT/CRI
KL-R
3
White 430 SS Hsg. &
Polished 304 SS Door
1x2 1’ x 2’ Housing 1 RLED630 1 LEDR 83 CRI: 120V P12ACR 0.135" P12 Prismatic Impact Resistant Acrylic (Inverted)
1x4 1’ x 4’ Housing 2 RLED660 2 LEDH 830  3000K 277V LEX 0.125" P12 Prismatic Polycarbonate (Inverted)
4
White AL Hsg. &
Polished 304 SS Door
3 LED Rows Max RLED735 LEDHF 835  3500K UNV A19 0.156" A19 Prismatic Impact Resistant Acrylic (Inverted)
2x2 2’ x 2’ Housing 1 1 840  4000K 347V* TG 0.156" Prismatic Tempered Glass (Inverted)
5
White AL Hsg. & White
AL Door
OR 2 2 850  5000K
*347V Available
with 10% dimming,
not all options
are compatible
with 347V
HIA 0.140" P12 Prismatic High Impact Resistant Acrylic (Inverted)
2x4 2’ x 4’ Housing 3 3 FROST 0.125" Flat Diffusing Frost Acrylic
7
White AL Hsg. & White
CRS Door
5 LED Rows Max
4 90+ CRI: 2DBW 0.125" Flat Diffused Acrylic with Bi-Directional Batwing Distribution
935  3500K LBW 0.125" Flat Diffused Acrylic with Linear Batwing Distribution
940  4000K GH85 0.125" Flat Diffused Acrylic with Glare Suppression Distribution
950  5000K NOTE: P12ACR option is standard and will be provided when no other option is selected
NOTE: Additionally available in 95 + CRI with Seoul
Sun-Like LEDS. Consult factory for more information.
Ordering Notes, If Applicable
Options
SW Wet Location Hub Supplied (not installed)
   PxL * Programmed to User Specified Lumen Value.
    PxW * Programmed to User Specified Wattage Value.
  10KV 10KV Parallel Surge Protection (One Supplied Per Circuit)
GTD Generator Transfer Device
WHIP Must Specify Length and Wire Qty
OCCMW Internal microwave OCC Sensor
FC Fuse & Holder (One Supplied Per Circuit)
EM10 10W Integral LED EM (Specify Input Voltage)
EM20 20W Remote LED EM (Specify Input Voltage)
EDL -40F Electronic Driver
WHT White Finished Door & HSG
AMW Anti-Microbrial White Powdercoat
2/EDG Two Circuits of Green Light
2/EDW Two Circuits of White Light
GG 1/8” Thick Grid Gasket (Provided Loose)
Note*: Specify Value in Ordering Notes Below
Red LED
Wavelength
"R" HOUSING GRID DETAIL "R" HOUSING DRYWAL DETAIL
-CEILING CUTOUT-
"R" HOUSING REFERENCE DIMENSIONS
SIZE A B C D E F G H I J K
1X2 23.14" 11.00" 23.76" 11.69" 22.64" 10.50" 4.00" 15.275" 14.27" 2.81" 0.86"
1X4 47.00" 11.00" 47.63" 11.69" 46.50" 10.50" 4.00" 15.275" 14.27" 2.81" 0.86"